Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY

Commercial Soybean - Grain

Allison - 2

Allison - 2 Saline

130,800.001b

11.95%

2,180.00 bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

29.13bu /ac

207.62bu

311.43bu

Oct 14, 2019 Soybean Harvesting Commercial Soybean - Grain

Margaret Wyatt Trust

DETAILS
10/14/2019 02:34 pm
10/14/2019 02:34 pm
10/14/2019 02:00 pm
10/14/2019 02:00 pm
10/14/2019 12:18 pm
10/14/2019 12:18 pm

October 17, 2019

40.00% 23.81%

Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans

130,800.001b

51,940.00 b
~Ib
18,260.001b
~Ib
60,600.00 Ib
~1b

11.95%

11.80%
11.80%
12.90%
12.90%
11.80%
11.80%

2,180.00bu

519.40bu
346.27 bu
182.60bu
121.73bu
606.00 bu
404.00bu

29.13bu /ac

207.62bu

20094317
20094317
20094316
20094316
20094262
20094262

311.43bu
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