## Came Farms, Inc.

SUMMARY							
CROP	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
Commercial Soybean - Grain	17.82 ac	130,800.00 lb	11.95 %	2,180.00 bu	29.13 bu /ac	207.62 bu	311.43 bu

## Allison - 2

Allison - 2 Saline

## Oct 14, 2019 Soybean Harvesting Commercial Soybean - Grain

LANDOWNER		CROP SHARE%	OWNERSHIP %	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
Margaret Wy	att Trust	40.00%	23.81%	17.82 ac	130,800.00 lb	11.95 %	2,180.00 bu	<b>29.13</b> bu /ac	<b>207.62</b> bu	<b>311.43</b> bu
DETAILS	DATE (CDT)	DESTINATION			TRANSFER QTY.	MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.		TICKET NO.	
	10/14/2019 02:34 pm	Cargill-WW - Soybear	าร		51,940.00 lb	11.80%	519.40 bu		20094317	
	10/14/2019 02:34 pm	Cargill-Landowner - S	oybeans		lb	11.80%	346.27 bu		20094317	
	10/14/2019 02:00 pm	Cargill-WW - Soybear	าร		18,260.00 lb	12.90%	182.60 bu		20094316	
	10/14/2019 02:00 pm	Cargill-Landowner - S	oybeans		lb	12.90%	121.73 bu		20094316	
	10/14/2019 12:18 pm	Cargill-WW - Soybear	าร		60,600.00 lb	11.80%	606.00 bu		20094262	
	10/14/2019 12:18 pm	Cargill-Landowner - S	oybeans		lb	11.80 %	404.00 bu		20094262	